

o

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.12

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 2 and 3 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).9638/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 07/02/2012 in WPC No.414/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

SANJEEV KUMAR GAUTAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and impleadment and office report)

Date: 14/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Venkata Ramani, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pragya Routray, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kant, Adv.
Mr. Nilam Singh, Adv.
Mr. S. Babu, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

For Impleadment Mr. Siddharth Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Mohinder J.S. Rupal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sumit Rai Singh, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Mohinder Jit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before a Bench of which one of us (Hon'ble Dipak Misra, J.) is
not a member.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)
| | Court Master

|